Features
VCC Start D
IN+
IN−
25/75
AC
MB Gnd BI
CS

29
1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS290YN14 14 Lead PDIP
CS291YN14 14 Lead PDIP
CS290YDW16 16 Lead SO Wide
CS290YDWR16 16 Lead SO Wide (tape & reel)
CS291YDW16 16 Lead SO Wide
CS291YDWR16 16 Lead SO Wide (tape & reel)
Plastic DIP (N); 300 mil wide
0.39 (.015)
MIN.
2.54 (.100) BSC